City of Santa Barbara
California

2016 HISTORIC LANDMARKS COMMISSION

MEMBER ADDRESS CONTACT TERM ENDS
Philip Suding, Chair 1263 Bel Air Drive 687-9455 (W) 687-9433 (F) 12/31/2017
(Landscaping) (APN 049-232-009) philip@sudingdesign.com
Craig Shallanberger, Vice-Chair 490 Ellwood Ridge Road 450-5789 (C) 12/31/2016
Sign Committee Consent Agenda Goleta, CA 93117 projectdesigncs@gmail.com
Representative (Lives outside City)
Sign Committee Consent Agenda Santa Barbara, CA 93103 mdrurypainter@aol.com
Alternate (APN 051-282-014)
Anthony Grumbine 793 FoothillRoad 901-5394 (C) 12/31/2019
Santa Paula, CA 93060 anthonygrumbine@gmail.com
(Lives outside City)
William (Bill) La Voie 360 Cabrillo Road #105 451-0635 (C) 12/31/2018
Consent Agenda Alternate Palm Springs, CA 92262 wrlavoie@mac.com
(Architecture) (Lives outside City)
William (Bill) Mahan 1555 Las Canoas Road 963-4322 (H) 12/31/2017
Fermina Murray 442 Danbury Court 967-7189 (H) 12/31/2016
Goleta, CA 93117 448-4011 (C)
(Lives outside City) ferminamurray@gmail.com
Judy Orias 3788 Torino Drive 893-3038 (W until 10:30 a.m.) 12/31/2018
Santa Barbara, CA 93105-4496 687-9419 (H after 10:30 am.)
(APN 049-111-011) judy.orias@verizon.net
Julio Juan Veyna 1115 N. Nopal Street 966-2988 (H) 12/31/2018
(Landscaping) (APN: 029-191-005)
CiTY COUNCIL LIAISON ADVISORY MEMBER PLANNING COMMISSION LIAISON
Jason Dominguez Dr. Michael A. Glassow Sheila Lodge Various
Council Office 727 East Anapamu Street 966-5586 (H & F) Terms
P.O. Box 1990 Santa Barbara, CA 93103 280-1822 (C)

Santa Barbara, CA 93102
JDominguez@SantaBarbaraCA.gov

893-2054 (W)
893-8707 (F)
glassow@anth.ucsb.edu

sjlodge@cox.net

Addison Thompson, Alternate
as.thompson@cox.net

STAFE:

Jaime Limén, Design Review Supervisor — 564-5507, or JLimon@SantaBarbaraCA.gov

Nicole Hernandez, Urban Historian — 564-5470, ext. 4557, or NHernandez@SantaBarbaraCA.gov
Joanna Kaufman, Planning Technician — 564-5470, ext. 4472, or JKaufman@SantaBarbaraCA.gov
Jennifer Sanchez, Commission Secretary — 564-5470, ext. 4572, or HLCSecretary@SantaBarbaraCA.gov
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